
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2025-2026 

 

April 6 Sunday Ram Navmi 

April 10 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

April 13 Sunday Baisakhi 

April 18 Friday Good Friday 

June 1  to July 7  

(Both days inclusive) 
- Summer break 

August 15 Friday Independence Day 

August 16 Saturday Janam Ashthmi 

October 2 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra 

October 7 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti 

October 10 Friday Karvachauth 

October 18 to October 26  

(Both days inclusive) 
Saturday to Sunday Diwali break 

November 5 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 25 Thursday Christmas 

December 31 to January 11, 2026 

(Both days inclusive) 
Wednesday to Thursday Winter break 

Dates to be intimated later - 

Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 

Mahashivratri 

Holi 

. 


